The state of the s	entre Services. port series. SA CADO Crouds. Done by	1
TIONAL Assessment Co	in all and Completed	
te In: 67 (12/2020 18:3	52 Job description	-
1 NO: N/SA JUC200 6199	SAS c-filling	
th No. SMC JOST C	E-mall (bjula stor, Ato stors)	0
0x 05/10/2020 10:	20 1-Motor Cialm Form Mills 14 39	٠
	1-Motor W/O (Withlat OD 2lice, TP 4hrs)	
De The Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	
	AssessmenuSurvey Report	
P Insurer:	Aza't Report by Pax/ Hand to Owner/WHSE	)
ofurred Wittp / INC Assign Wittp / Q	Wi (	_
Lyr . Kin	or SCC 8683 , INC(,)/Non-INC( /.	_
Owner / Drivers (	Cover Type: ( ).	
	) Periodi (	
Polley Not ( Confirmed by 1 (	%) [Note-Est Sintus (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100%]	•
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-2000,	
Townstee or (	) Warrantyi Yill ( //// )	DE:
Londi	Ing: \$1,000 ( )/\$2,000 ( )	•
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	mer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.	-
Walled's Customar i Ouston	mer's Information strictly Considered.	
) Total Loss Case 1 to e-mx	all Insurer Ungently.	
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( )	); Invoice: VIIS( )/NO( )	
	HITCH STEEL ST	
CONTROL AND STREET OF THE STRE	( )/Courtesy Car ( )	
13 Amply for Transport Attorna	tion	
than Denniy Misticol	801	
than Denniy Misticol	r Cost> \$3000] ( )	III,
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir	r Cost> 53000] ( )	DR.
than Denniy Misticol	r Cost> \$3000] ( )	DAPP.
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir	r Cost> \$3000) ( )	
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir	r Cost> \$3000]	-4-
2) QC Cheole / Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir	r Cost> \$3000]	
2) QC Cheek/ Post Repuir Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir	r Cost> \$3000]	医-1
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Injury :		100 M
2) QC Cheole/ Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Injury:	I) Alt   Anatonit (30);   100 (40)   100 (50);   100 (	B
2) QC Cheole / Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Injury :	I) Alt   Anatonit (30);   100 (40)   100 (50);   100 (	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Cheole / Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Injury :	1) All Acadent Reporting (\$10);  1) All Acadent Reporting (\$10);  2) DAI Demand Assertment (\$100);  3) DAI Demand Assertment (\$100);  3) FT Follow-Through Survey  4) FT Follow-Through Survey  5) FT Follow-Through Survey  5) FT Follow-Through Survey  5) FT Follow-Through Survey  5) FT Follow-Through Survey  6) FT Follow-Through Survey  6) FT Follow-Through Survey  6) FT Follow-Through Survey  6) FT Follow-Through Survey  7) FT Follow-Through Survey  8) FT Follow-Through Survey  8) FT Follow-Through Survey  9) FT Follow-Through Survey  9) FT Follow-Through Survey  100 FT	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Choold Post Repuir Inspects 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Injury:	1) All Analdant Reporting (\$10);  7) DA Damer Assessment (\$100);  7) DA Damer Assessment (\$100);  9) PT Follow-Through Survey  9) PT Follow-Through Survey  10)  10) Throwing State (\$100);  110  110  110  110  110  110  110	
2) QC Cheole / Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Infury :  2000 699  Driver/Owner; Contact No;	1) All Assident Reporting (\$100);  To All Denset Assessment (\$100);  To Pri Towler Press (\$100);  The Follow-Through Buryey (\$100);  The relationstation (\$100);	(A)
2) QC Cheole/ Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Injury :  Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darmäged Portion:	DAIL Analdent Reporting (30);  3) DAI Damas Anastemati (3100);  3) TP 1 Follow-Throath Sturyey  (3) FT 1 Follow-Throath Sturyey  (3) FT 1 Follow-Throath Sturyey  (3) TR 1 Re-largestion  (4) TR 1 Re-largestion  (5) TR 1 Re-largestion  (6) TR 1 Re-largestion  (7) TR 1 Re-largestion  (8) TR 1 Re-largestion  (9) TR 2 Re-largestion  (9) TR 2 Re-largestion  (9) TR 3 Re-largestion  (9) TR 4 Re-	
2) QC Cheole/ Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Injury :  Dula 2000 659/  Priver/Owner: Contact No: Darnäged Portion:	DAIL Analdent Reporting (30);  3) DAI Damas Anastemati (3100);  3) TP 1 Follow-Throath Sturyey  (3) FT 1 Follow-Throath Sturyey  (3) FT 1 Follow-Throath Sturyey  (3) TR 1 Re-largestion  (4) TR 1 Re-largestion  (5) TR 1 Re-largestion  (6) TR 1 Re-largestion  (7) TR 1 Re-largestion  (8) TR 1 Re-largestion  (9) TR 2 Re-largestion  (9) TR 2 Re-largestion  (9) TR 3 Re-largestion  (9) TR 4 Re-	
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Injury :  Delvery    Delvery    Delvery    Delvery    Delvery    Contact No:	Tige):    All   Antident Reporting   SDON   Inc (110)	
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspects 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Injury :  Dula 2000 6 9/  Priver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	DATI Analdent Reporting (\$3.0);  DATI You lower through \$100 \$40.50  DEPT YOU LOWER THROUGH \$100 \$40.5	

SN0820C70008 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 07/12/2020 18:32 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (07/12/2020 18:32 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Course established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

07/12/2020 18:32 (SGT) 05/12/2020 10:20 (SGT) Bencoolen St, Singapore TOWARDS FORD CANNING Singapore

# DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC7051L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

is company? Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No

No

JEROME TAN LI ZHI

SXXXX919C

ierometan999@gmail.com (Phone) +65-89495068

+65-89495068

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Audi

A5

Private hire

No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC

Comprehensive

No

5118837474

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

JEROME TAN LI ZHI SXXXX919C

Date Of Driving Pass	15/03/2018
Driving experience	2 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-89495068
Alt. Phone Number	-65-89495068
Email Address	jerometan999@gmail.com
Address	30 LIMAU TERRACE
Address complement	
Postcode	465823
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Major/Minor Rd
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
	ATC 450
OTHER INFORMATION	
. 40 (1) (10-1) (1) (1-1) (10 (1) (1) (10 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
Was any facility (which level and by the modernia)	West .
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	2
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any injured conveyed to nospital by ambiliance?  Was any other material or property damaged?	Nas-
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	Yes
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	2
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
CHEST CHEST CONTROL CO	0.35
PASSENGER 1	
Name	UNKNOWN
Gender	Female
	T STITUTE OF THE STIT
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	*lo
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are against abother quellable for attacher and	"Wester
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
was there any audio recorded r	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vahiola Ragistration Number	CLOSCOT
	VIOS
	5
	Figure 1 and
Venicle Category	Private car
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1  SLC8683T  Toyota Vios  - Private car

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

. \*

.

\*\*

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be campleted by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this eccident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Palicyhalder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Separting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NIUC/FIN No.:

APPRIL CLASSIFICATION CO.

Benco	oduni sterimi 20 wards Ford Couring
A) Suc 8	683F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	wy dring alog known of fors
ghe ng	anny. Putting the B dash and from  glif now of I major of and had  my right. I mynet and my prox  medical me. Sue to the accord.
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing  Folicyholder's Signature  Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (II driver is not the policyholder)  Date & Time:    Driver's Signature   Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature   Name:   Name:

Date of Accident	Accident Time: 1020 per (24-FIR-Format)
Accident Place	: Bencalm 84 forms ford corning.
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SMC FOSIL.
Vehicle Make/Model	: A10: 45.
Insurance Company	: NTUC Policy No. 5118837474.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 8949506 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: TAN. LI ZHI JOROME
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	:
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 30 Compu TURRACE. 181461823.
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR YOUTDOOR (e.g., working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Ironeta- PP9 gman. Um.
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
	Driver):2
Was there any video Captured by Exact purpose for which vehicle w	car camera: YES\NO vas being used at the time of accident: Private use\Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if anv)
Vehicle Reg. No: SLC 86	837. Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make Model: 71407	* Vehicle Make Wodel:
Name Driver Ma Gut	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
IC No. Driver:	IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	District Contact & Add:

# Claim Handling Accident MT/1112721

Policy Na.	5118837474	Vehicle No.	SMC70511		GST Regist	tration No
Certificate No.						
Policyholder Name	JEROME TAN LI ZHI				Policynolde	er NRIC
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC		Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	89495068	Contact No. (Office)			Contact No	(Home)
Email Address		Speciel Remark			eCode	
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Rea	lson:
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hin	e.
Accident Details						
Report Date	07/12/2020 18:32	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident T	үрн
Date of Accident	05/12/2020	Time of Accident hitumm	10:20		Country of	Accident
Reporting Centre		Grange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	BENCOOLEN STREET TOWARDS FORT CANNING					
▼ Total Excess Applicable						
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100,00		
OD Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
YIED OD Excess		YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is C	Security 17
	0.00	NED IT CALESS		0,00	entiret in a	AND THE STREET
Additional Excess	0.00	Carrier State - Service Historical Service State (19		Territoria (C.		
Total OD Excess Applicable	660.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
⇒ Benefits	A SECULAR					
♥ GST Registered Informat	ion			vvvvoi e enc		
GST Registered	No	100		tration Date		
GST Registration No.			GST Status	s Verified		Yes
Modification History						
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
Address 1	30 LIMAU TERRACE	Address 2	LIMAU VILLAS		Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post ⊑ode	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5118837474			
Driver Name	3EROME TAN LI ZHI	Driver Type	Main Driver			
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	59918919C		Driver DO	18
Register Date of Driver License	10/08/2018	Driver Age	21		Onving Ex	kperience
Contact No.(Mobile)	89495068	Contact No. (Office)			Contact N	
Address 1	30 LIMAU TERRACE	Address 2	LIMAU VILLAS		Address 3	
Address 4	and controlled the controlled	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.		richi can yare	anigapore anaress		7.001.0000	
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes a No	Driver Vehicle No.	SMC7051L		Driver Ins	surer Com
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	Kala	and tanking	944 0 94			
Reading?	0 mg	Any Injury?	Yes II No			
Medification History						
Claim 001 00-MX New	n e					
Claim Type *				OD-MX	V Insured	3ER.OM
Contact No.(Mobile)				87763719	No. (Home)	NIL
Email Address					OI Vehicle Number	SMC20
Claim Description				SMC7051L / SUC6683T ON	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Marken at				LILLIAN DE LINE PARE LE LES CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR D		
Preferred Workshop	Preference Liability Not at Fault	•		4:		
Destruction of the Control of the Co						
Boowet No. Yes	Preferred Workshop, Nan Option	ne unknown V GIA Received			Claim	

Photos

Photos

NRIC/ Driving License

SAS

File Name Display in New Window 5can and uploading

Normal

Normal

Normai

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o

07 Dec 2020 18:38

NAC\_PAYA\_UBL\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Dec 2020 18:38

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Dec 2020 18:38

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_BODG01( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 07 Dec 2020 18:38

Folder Date

Video List

Uploaded By/Date

Photos

Photos

SAS Z

NRIC/ Oriving I



## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5118837474

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SMC7051L

Chassis Number

Dine, oak

2. Name of Policyholder

: WAUZZZ8T3AA051940

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: JEROME TAN LI ZHI

4 Entered

: 01 Sep 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 31 Aug 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

#### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : SS600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : S\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : JEROME TAN LI ZHI

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : EFIZZIG CREDIT PTE LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000573832)

Date of Issue

: 31 Aug 2020 18:52 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Sun